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Schedule Description

Foreign Currency                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Portion (USD)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

1.0 Total Schedule No. 1: Plant and Mandatory Spare Parts Supplied from Abroad 0.00

2.0
Total Schedule No. 2.0:  Plant and Mandatory Spare Parts Supplied from Within the Employer's 

Country

3.0 Total Schedule No. 3.0:    Design Services 0.00

4.0 Total Schedule No. 4.0:   Installation and Other Services 0.00

5.0 Total Custom Duty

6.0 Total VAT (16%)

7.0 Total WHT (3%)

GRAND TOTAL (To Bid Form) 0.00

 Name of Bidder : 

Signature of Bidder : _________________________________

PRICE SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE NO. 5 GRAND SUMMARY 

Schedule No. 5.0:400kV Restoration of damaged towers 925-928  400KV LS Transmission Line

Total Price
 (1)

1
Specify currency in accordance with specifications in Bid Data Sheet under ITB 15.1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Create and use as many columns for Foreign Curreny as there are foreign currencies

Local Currency                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Portion (KSh)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


